
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Samuel Pearson - (440790) - Rotherham Metro SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

33.62 343 H 26/04/14 Stocksbridge Pentaqua Spring Open Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

34.51 317 H 23/01/11 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

34.51 317 H 08/07/12 Borough of Barnsley Summer Sizzler Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

34.88 307 H 22/01/12 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

34.90 307 H 19/05/12 Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

35.03 303 H 14/05/11 Rotherham Metro Level One Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

35.42 293 H 19/03/11 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

35.94 281 H 01/10/11 Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

36.73 263 H 03/07/11 Borough of Barnsley SC Summer Sizzler Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

36.79 262 H 15/05/10 Rotherham Metro LC Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

36.96 258 H 28/08/11 Worksop Dolphins 27th Dukeries Open Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 4

38.73 224 H 20/03/10 Yorkshire County Champs Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

38.77 224 H 23/05/09 Rotherham Metro LC Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

38.82 223 H 30/05/09 Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

38.85 222 H 17/01/10 Rotherham Metro A&B Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

39.28 215 H 03/10/09 Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

41.82 178 H 18/01/09 Rotherham Metro A B Graded Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

45.32 140 H 17/05/08 Rotherham Metro Open Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

45.64 137 H 20/01/08 Rotherham Metro A B Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

46.70 128 H 12/05/07 Rotherham Metro Open Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

48.27 116 H 20/01/07 Rotherham Metro A B Grade Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
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34.51 317 H 08/07/12 Borough of Barnsley Summer Sizzler Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3
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34.90 307 H 19/05/12 Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

34.88 307 H 22/01/12 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

35.94 281 H 01/10/11 Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

36.96 258 H 28/08/11 Worksop Dolphins 27th Dukeries Open Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 4

36.73 263 H 03/07/11 Borough of Barnsley SC Summer Sizzler Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

35.03 303 H 14/05/11 Rotherham Metro Level One Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

35.42 293 H 19/03/11 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

34.51 317 H 23/01/11 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

36.79 262 H 15/05/10 Rotherham Metro LC Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

38.73 224 H 20/03/10 Yorkshire County Champs Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

38.85 222 H 17/01/10 Rotherham Metro A&B Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

39.28 215 H 03/10/09 Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

38.82 223 H 30/05/09 Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

38.77 224 H 23/05/09 Rotherham Metro LC Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

41.82 178 H 18/01/09 Rotherham Metro A B Graded Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

45.32 140 H 17/05/08 Rotherham Metro Open Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

45.64 137 H 20/01/08 Rotherham Metro A B Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

46.70 128 H 12/05/07 Rotherham Metro Open Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

48.27 116 H 20/01/07 Rotherham Metro A B Grade Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3
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